High-Performance Magnetic Flowmeter
No Moving Parts!  Plug &Play!  Minimal Straight Pipe Required!
Remote Insertion Type
Compared with other measurement methods,
E-MAG3i electromagnetic flowmeters offer the
following particular advantages:
• No moving parts to wear and tear
• Short straight-pipe run required, thus, suitable for any

USONIC METERING LLC.  444 W 52nd St, New York, NY, United States      Sales@usonicmetering.com  www.USONICmetering.com
Page6
How to Order
Nominal Pressure ID
2.5MPa (362psig) / DN15-50(½”-2”) 1
1.6MPa (232psig) / DN65-250(2½”-10”) 2
1.0MPa (145psig) / DN300-1000(12”-40”) 3
0.6MPa (87psig) / >DN1000 (40”) 4
Other, please specify 5
Sensor Size* ID
DN100 (4”) 0015 (0050)
DN125 (5”) 0020 (0075)
DN150 (6”) 0025 (0100)
...... ......
DN3000 (120”) 2000 (8000)
Type ID
Remote A
Integral B
Cable length ID
15m / 45ft (Default) 1
30m / 90ft 2
50m / 150ft 3
ID
A
B
C
D
Notes:
* Please consult the size-velocity-
flowrate table on the previous page
for size selection.
** Sensor flow tube is always SS, but
housing & flange may be CS or SS.
*** Self-cleaning electrode,
good for sewage application
(for size>DN200 or 8”).
Please select one option ID from each category.
             -   -   -  -  -  E-MAG3i
Output & Communication
Pulse + 4-20mA (Default)
Pulse + 4-20mA + RS485 / MODBUS
Flow Volume HART Communication
IDPower Type
1220VAC (for remote type only)
2110VAC (for remote type only)
324VDC (for remote type only)
USONIC METERING
USONIC METERING LLC.  444 W 52nd St, New York, NY, United States      Sales@usonicmetering.com  www.USONICmetering.com
Page7
ID
A
B
C
D
Electrode Material ID
316LSS (OCr18N112M02Ti) (Default) A
HB (Hastelloy B) B
HC (Hastelloy C) C
Pulse + 4-20mA +RS232
4Battery
Page8
USONIC metering is a global leader in flow and energy management solutions. Through
continu-ous innovation, we transform cutting-edge technologies into affordable, reliable
solutions for accurate flow and energy measurement. USONIC Metering offers water, heat,
electricity and gas meters as well as AMR/AMI solutions. To find out how we can help
today, please tell us about your application.
About USONIC Metering:
Required Accessories
Power Supply Cable Model No.
110VAC (American Plug) WA-PWC-1
220VAC (European Plug) WA-PWC-2
Optional Accessories
External Adapter Model No.